CSE & IT | 4th | Summative Student Feedback on Course

55 05:37 Closed

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. Student Name:

Latest Responses

5 5 "Sayan Paul"
Responses "Saikat Bhattacharjee "

"Niranjan Barman"

3 respondents (5%) answered KUMAR for this question.

NEEVA KUMARI Sudipto Ro Smritv Ro
DEY S;ha ’ Abhirup K o Sa.rkarSubham Ghosh
. h Roy KU MAR UMaAr| nandini kumari
Sayan Paul
Sing Mukherjee Ghosh BA)I’(MAN

Devneel Roy Chandni kumari Monami Ghosh

2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

Latest Responses

55 "11900122175"
Responses "11900121135"
"11900122193"

1 respondents (2%) answered 11900121121 for this question.

11900220006 11900121090 11900121126 11900122173
11300121102 11990121116 11900122169 11900121030 11900121018
11900122182 11900121121 11900121139
11900221003 11900121157 11900121070 11900121021
11900121048 11900121095 11900122194 11900121138

3. Email

Latest Responses
5 5 "paulsayan224@gmail.com"

Responses "saikatbhatt1509@gmail.com"

"niranjanb723@gmail.com"



4. Mobile Number:

Latest Responses

55 "81451000632"
Responses 7430947054
"8167228487"

1 respondents (2%) answered 6295621040 for this question.

7407376155
8101725498 7908031840 7318682738 ' 01723738

7602080593 7679953929 5972332596
9775578446 6295621040
6207595662 6205656339 9749454304
6205936093 9907486496 6295767117
9832093422
93397262127602047249 6295627218

5. Department:

@ Computer Science & Engineerin... 48

. Information Technology (IT) 7
6. Semester:
@ 4th Semester 55

7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

® Yo 48
® No 7

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® ves 43
® No 12




9. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 15

L

® Good 25

. Average 13
Poor 2

L

10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

Excellent 19
L
Good 24
L
® Average 11
Poor 1
L

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 14
o
Good 33
L
® Average 7
Poor 1
L

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

@ Excellent 17
® Good 34
® Average 3
® roor 1

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 15
o

Good 33
L
® Average 6

Poor 1
L




14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

54

-
Responses 85%

60"
O Update

5 respondents (9%) answered 50 for this question.

Good 69

100 390 50 70 60 °°
, 80 90
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1

\

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

. Relevant 54

@ Not Relevantd 1

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® Yo 50
® No 5

17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

® Ve 51
® No 4

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Ve 49
® No 6




19. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 24

L

® Good 19

. Average 10

. Poor 2

20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

Excellent 21
L
Good 23
L
® Average 9
Poor 2
L

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

@ cxcellent 21
® Good 25
[ ) Average 9
. Poor 0

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

@ cxcellent 17
Good 33

L

. Average 4

. Poor 1

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

@ cxcellent 16
® Good 30
. Average 9
® roor 0




24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

55

-
Responses 85%

70"

4 respondents (7%) answered 50 for this question.

"> 100 50 4o 80

20
40 Good

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

. Relevant 52

@ Not Relevantd 3

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

. Yes 53
® No 2

27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

® Yo 51
® No 4

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Yo 48
® No 7




29. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 21

L

® Good 23

. Average 10
Poor 1

L

30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

Excellent 17
L
Good 24
L
® Average 14
Poor 0
L

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 15
o
Good 30
L
® Average 9
Poor 1
®

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

@ Excellent 17
® Good 33
® Average 5
. Poor 0

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

@ Excellent 16
® Good 30
® Average 9
. Poor 0




34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

55

-
Responses 80%

60"

4 respondents (7%) answered 50 for this question.

Good

4070 50 S0 100

68

No 920

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

. Relevant 52

@ Not Relevantd 3

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

. Yes 51
® No 4

37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

® Yo 50
® No 5

® Yo 49
. No 6

38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:



39. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 18

L

® Good 23

. Average 12

. Poor 2

40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

Excellent 21
L
Good 22
L
® Average 9
Poor 3
L

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

@ cxcellent 21
® Good 25
[ ) Average 7
. Poor 2

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

@ cxcellent 18
Good 28

L

. Average 7

. Poor 2

43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 18

®

® Good 26

. Average 9
Poor 2

L




44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

55

-
Responses 85%

70"

5 respondents (9%) answered 50 for this question.

. 80 50 70 20 2° %4

100 56 YeS
Good

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

. Relevant 54

@ Not Relevantd 1

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® Yo 54
® No 1

47. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

® Yo 46
. No 9

48. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Yo 46
. No 9




49. Presentation and completion of units are:

. Excellent 18

® Good 27
. Average 6
. Poor 4

50. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

. Excellent 17

® Good 28
. Average 6
. Poor 4

51. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 19
o
Good 26
L
® Average 6
Poor 4
L

52. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

@ Excellent 19
® Good 28
® Average 5
. Poor 3

53. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

@ Excellent 19
® Good 27
® Average 5
® roor 4




54. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

55

-
Responses 85%

60"

4 respondents (7%) answered 50 for this question.

" 270 50 100 8

10 60
40 Good

Yes
55. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream

IS:

. Relevant 37

@ Not Relevantd 18

56. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

. Yes 36
® No 19

57. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

® Yo 49
. No 6

58. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Yo 45
® No 10




59. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 23

L

® Good 20

. Average 7

. Poor 5

60. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

Excellent 23
L
Good 22
L
® Average 6
Poor 4
L

61. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 23
Good 25
Average 5
Poor 2

62. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

@ cxcellent 22
Good 29

L

[ ) Average 2

. Poor 2

63. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 22

®

® Good 24

. Average 4
Poor 5

L




64. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

5 5 "100"

-
Responses 85%

70"

5 respondents (9%) answered 100 for this question.

96

20 70 100 5080 “° Yes

10 60
69 Good

90
85

65. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

. Relevant 41

@ Not Relevantd 14

66. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

. Yes 38
® No 17




